complementary accessories
CABLE ENTRY MODULE FRONT OPENING
To be used as an end or an intermediate element in a suite of cabinets.
Front and/or rear access.
characteristics
• STRUCTURE
Profile and rails are made up of a unique closed profile
manufactured from 1.5mm sheet steel, all welded and with rounded edges.

4 ATFI - 060200 1 pc
5 ATZ1 - 080060 1 pc } complete cabinet
How to order an assembled CE 1000 cabinet
21 of 22
example
Cabinet dimensions 800 x 2000 x 600 (W x H x D) with blank front door and screwed rear panel,
compete with mounting plate, lateral panels and plinth.
codes
ROOF/BOTTOM
ATTF - 0 8 0 0 6 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the width of the cabinet
3 It shows the depth of the cabinet
It shows roof and bottom pre-assembled.
Single packaging complete with mounting screws.
BLANK FRONT DOOR
ATPO - 0 8 0 2 0 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the width of the cabinet
3 It shows the height of the cabinet
It shows the blank door supplied with two uprights
complete with pre-assembled hinges
and closing latches.
If a glazed door is required,
the code is ATPX-080200.
SINGLE PACKAGING.REAR PANEL (SCREWED)
ATRE - 0 8 0 2 0 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the width of the cabinet
3 It shows the height of the cabinet
It shows the screwed rear panel
supplied with two uprights complete
with pre-assembled blocks for fixing screws.
SINGLE PACKAGING.
LATERAL PANELS
ATFI - 0 6 0 2 0 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the depth of the cabinet
3 It shows the height of the cabinet
It shows the couple of the lateral panels
complete with mounting accessories.
SINGLE PACKAGING.
PLINTH
ATZ1 - 0 8 0 0 6 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the width of the cabinet
3 It shows the depth of the cabinet
It shows the complete plinth H = 100mm.
If a 200mm high plinth is required,
the code changes into ATZ2 (ATZ2-080060).
SINGLE PACKAGING.
in summary:
CODES FOR A FLAT-PACK ARETA
1 ATTF - 080060 1 pc
2 ATP0 - 080200 1 pc
3 ATRE - 080200 1 pc
4 ATPA - 080200 1 pc
5 WTKB- 002 1 pc
6 ATFI - 060200 1 pc
7 ATZ1 - 080600 1 pc
} complete cabinet
FRONT INSERTED MOUNTING PLATE
WTKB - 002
ATPA - 0 8 0 2 0 0
2 31
1 Indicative code
2 It shows the width of the cabinet
3 It shows the height of the cabinet